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Mercedes-Benz + carrier + lift + EURO 5

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
WDB9702531L499353

Cool unit brand: Carrier

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2010

499353

WDB97025311L.499353

4x2

Automatic e
149.251 km D RIS e
Diesel
Euro 5
160 kW (218 PK)

11.990 kg

4.030 kg

7.960 kg
668 cm

245 cm
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